Date Insider Type Name Symbol

21/06/2022 Brokers Companies gl dithe AU )5S PEC
21/06/2022 Brokers Companies gaallae dithe AU )5S PALTEL
21/06/2022 Brokers Companies Abdelgader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen APIC
21/06/2022 Listed Companies Birzeit Pharmaceutical Co ISBK
21/06/2022 Listed Companies Mashreq Insurance Company AQARIYA
21/06/2022 PCMA Saoud Tawfeeq Abed-Alrahman Bniodeh PALTEL

Transaction
Type
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Buy

Volume

5,000
1,000
2,000
98,122
245

600

Relation

Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - United Securities
Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - PALESTINE ISLAMIC BANK

Chairman of the Board and Board Member - AL-AQARIYA TRADING
INVESTMENT

Employee - PCMA



