Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction	Volume	Relation
				Type		
21/06/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	PEC	Sell	5,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
21/06/2022	Brokers Companies	فيكتور ناجي عطاالله عبدالمسيح	PALTEL	Buy	1,000	Father of Employee - United Securities
21/06/2022	Brokers Companies	Abdelqader Yunis Khalil Naser Eldeen	APIC	Sell	2,000	Father of Employee - Lotus Financial Investments
21/06/2022	Listed Companies	Birzeit Pharmaceutical Co	ISBK	Buy	98,122	Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board - PALESTINE ISLAMIC BANK
21/06/2022	Listed Companies	Mashreq Insurance Company	AQARIYA	Buy	245	Chairman of the Board and Board Member - AL-AQARIYA TRADING INVESTMENT
21/06/2022	PCMA	Saoud Tawfeeq Abed-Alrahman Bniodeh	PALTEL	Buy	600	Employee - PCMA